

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5029 OF 2005

M/S. ANDHRA SUGARS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS, CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list on 29th August, 2005.

adha R. Bhatia)

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(R

ourt Master

Court Master

C

Note : The matter is stated to be listed as Item No. 11 in
A/L No. 2366 for 25.8.2005.